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85cc : MODIFIED : 10 - UNDER 14
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/07/17 Started at: 11:01:46
Event: R63 Laps: 4

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:04

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 281 Senna AGIUS (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:50.777 26.642 4
2 59 Tom DRANE (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:51.145 .368 26.609 4
3 29H Harrison VOIGHT (QLD) H80 4 1:52.087 1.310 26.988 4
4 244 Isaac NORDEN (NSW) H80 4 1:53.546 2.769 27.342 2
5 74 Jacob ROULSTONE (NSW) Honda CRF 80 4 1:53.647 2.870 27.142 4
6 470 Damon BURKE (VIC) Honda CRF 80 4 1:55.110 4.333 27.503 4
7 23 Joshua HALL (QLD) Honda CRF 80 4 1:57.413 6.636 27.790 4
8 14 Thomas BULLEN (NSW) H80 4 1:57.571 6.794 28.083 4
9 8 Varis FLEMING (VIC) Honda CRF 80 4 2:04.593 13.816 30.002 4

Fastest Lap was 26.609 by Tom DRANE (NSW)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 16/07/17 Started at: 11:01:46
Event: R63 Laps: 4

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:04

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
8 Varis FLEMING (VIC) 34.095 30.083 30.413 30.002
14 Thomas BULLEN (NSW) 32.836 28.430 28.222 28.083
23 Joshua HALL (QLD) 33.175 28.454 27.994 27.790
29H Harrison VOIGHT (QLD) 30.839 27.210 27.050 26.988
59 Tom DRANE (NSW) 30.351 27.052 27.133 26.609
74 Jacob ROULSTONE (NSW) 31.649 27.505 27.351 27.142
244 Isaac NORDEN (NSW) 31.235 27.342 27.479 27.490
281 Senna AGIUS (NSW) 30.661 26.759 26.715 26.642
470 Damon BURKE (VIC) 32.298 27.680 27.629 27.503

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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85cc : MODIFIED : 10 - UNDER 14
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 16/07/17 Started at: 11:01:46
Event: R63 Laps: 4

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Good Printed at: 11:04

1 2 3 4

 59 59 281 281
281 281 59 59
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470 470 470 470

14 14 14 23
23 23 23 14

8 8 8 8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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85cc : MODIFIED : 10 - UNDER 14
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

85cc : MODIFIED : 10 - UNDER 14 Leg Leg Leg
Pos Name 1 2 3 Total
1 Senna AGIUS (NSW) 25 25 25 75
2 Tom DRANE (NSW) 22 22 22 66
3 Harrison VOIGHT (QLD) 20 20 20 60
4 Jacob ROULSTONE (NSW) 16 18 16 50
5 Damon BURKE (VIC) 18 16 15 49
6 Isaac NORDEN (NSW) 15 15 18 48
7 Thomas BULLEN (NSW) 14 14 13 41
8 Joshua HALL (QLD) 13 13 14 40
9 Varis FLEMING (VIC) 12 12 12 36
10 Travis HALL (QLD) 11 0 0 11


